
The Two Soft Skills Developers 

COURSE CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 

 
 

 

Tue, Sep 12 First Day of JavaScript w/Karel (Mondays 5:30-6:30 pm) 

Wed, Sep 13 First Day of Python w/Tracy (Tuesdays 5:30-6:30 pm) 

WED, SEP 20 LAST DAY TO EMAIL WITHDRAWAL NOTIFICATION FOR REFUND 

Tue, Nov 14 Last Day of JavaScript with Karel the Dog  

Wed, Nov 15 Last Day of Python with Tracy the Turtle 

Tue, Jan 9 First Day of World of Computing (Tuesdays 5:30-6:30 pm) 

Wed, Jan 10 First Day of HTML (Wednesdays 5:30-6:30pm) 

WED, JAN 17 LAST DAY TO EMAIL WITHDRAWAL NOTIFICATION FOR REFUND 

Tue, Mar 12 Last Day of World of Computing 

Wed, Mar 13  Last Day of HTML 

Tue, Apr 9 First Day of World of Computing (Mondays 5:30-6:30 pm) 

Wed, Apr 10 First Day of Karel the Dog (Tuesdays 5:30-6:30 pm) 

WED Apr 17 LAST DAY TO EMAIL WITHDRAWAL NOTIFICATION FOR REFUND 

Tue, Jun 11 Last Day of World of Computing 

Wed, Jun 12 Last Day of Karel the Dog 
No Class or Office 
Hours 

The Two is Closed 

 

  

August 2023  September 2023  October 2023  November 2023 

M T W H F  M T W H F  M T W H F  M T W H F 

  1 2 3 4        1  2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 

7 8 9 10 11  4 55 6 7 8  9 10 11 12 13  6 7 8 9 10 

14 15 16 17 18  11 12 13 14 15  16 17 18 19 20  13 14 15 16 17 

21 22 23 24 25  18 19 20 21 22  23 24 25 26 27  20 21 22 23 24 

28 29 30 31   25 26 27 28 29  30 31       27 28 29 30  

  

December 2023  January 2024  February 2024  March 2024 

M T W H F  M T W H F  M T W H F  M T W H F 

    1 2  1 2 3 4 5      1 2      1 

4 5 6 7 8  8 9 10 11 12  5 6 7 8 9  4 5 6 7 8 

11 12 13 14 15   15 16 17 18 19  12 13 14 15 16  11 12 13 14 15 

18 19 20 21 22  22 23 24 25 26  19 20 21 22 23  18 19 20 21 22 

25 26 27 28 29  29 30 31      26 27 28 29   25 26 27 28 29 

 

April 2024  May 2024  June 2024  July 2024 

M T W R F  M T W R F  M  T W R F  M T W R F 

1 2 3 4 5      1 2 3  3 4 5 6 7  1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12  6 7 8 9 10  10 11 12 13 14  8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19  13 14 15 16 17  17 18 19 20 21  15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26  20 21 22 23 24  24 25 26 27 28  22 23 24 25 26 

29 30        27 28 29 30 31           29 30 31     

 


